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Sharon Taniguchi ARTWORK, WGR614 v5 BOTTOM LABEL

272-10109-01 01

109 mm wide x 49 mm high

SE
RI

A
L

M
A

C

54 Mbps Wireless Router WGR614 v5

Internet Restore
Factory 
Settings

N
1

0
9

4
7

BLINK = ACTIVITY  LAN: GREEN =100MBPS / YELLOW =10MBPS

Power Test

D
esigned by N

ETG
EA

R in C
alifornia

M
ade in Taiw

an

4 3 2 1

FC
C

 ID
: PY3

W
G

R6
1
4
V

5
C

A
N

A
D

A
 ID

: 4
0
5
4
A

-W
G

R6
1
4
V

5
Radio M

odule Inside
"C

om
plies w

ith C
A

N
A

D
A

 RSS-2
1
0
"

0560

InternetWireless

ht
tp

:/
/1

9
2
.1

6
8
.1

.1
D

EF
A

U
LT

 A
C

C
ES

S

us
er

 n
am

e:
  

ad
m

in
  

  
 p

as
sw

or
d:

  
pa

ss
w

or
d

12VDC, 1A

M
ade in C

hina

Manufacturing location
to be printed on label

by ODM


